
First Last Email Phone Affiliation Topic

Carly Beneke carly@descarteslabs.com 505-819-8678 Descartes Labs Modeling, data sets
Jesse Crawford jesse@jbcrawford.us 505-901-9286 Meow Wolf All
Drew Einhorn drew.einhorn@gmail.com 505-926-1121 Programmer Research, modeling, intermediate NetLogo
Kaley Goatcher Kaley.goatcher@gmail.com 505-328-6488 TransCore All
JP Gonzales JGonza9031@gmail.com 505-669-9031 Santa Fe Institute All
Maximo Lazo mlazo@hpc.unm.edu 505-480-0289 CSTA-NM All
Joan Lucas joanmlucas@unm.edu 505-662-0348 UNM LA Computer Science

Isaac Ortega iortega.calserves@gmail.com505-489-9721 Alum Python

Thomas Robey trobey@cybermesa.com 505 603 3936 Gaia Environmental SciencesAll

Reffat Sharmeen lopabuet@gmail.com 425-786-8756 Programmer NetLogo, Java

Talaya White talayawhite@gmail.com 505-231-1395 Alum All



Modeling, data sets

Research, modeling, intermediate NetLogo

Computer Science


